



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RSA 28/2025 & CM APPL. 8025/2025 CM APPL. 8026/2025 CM
APPL. 8027/2025 CM APPL. 10233/2025

BALLI RAMAppellant

Through: Mr. Deepak Singh, Advocate.

versus

SUNITA SINGHRespondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Bhatia, Mr. Sushant
Kumar, Mr. Abhishek Tyagi,
Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
04.11.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 03rd March 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

NOVEMBER 4, 2025

SS